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CHRISTINE LANCASTER

DOB: 30t September, 1970

Height: 160 cm

Size: 12

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Brown

Chest: 88 cm

Waist: 79 cm

Hips: 89 cm

Shoe: 7
Television and Film
Back in Very Small Business Woman BIVSB PTY LTD Dir: Robyn Butler 2017
Utopia Series 3 Defence Expert Utopia TV Pty Ltd Dir: Rob Sitch 2017
Creep in Touch Mrs Spencer Independent Dir: Min Tran 2016
Tomorrow Brenda RMIT Dir: Jonathan Gittus 2015
Worst Year of My Life Again Secretary Worst Year Productions  Dir: Pino Amenta 2014
Conspiracy 365 Nurse Circa Entertainment Dir: Pino Amenta 2011
The Temperatures Rising Kellie RMIT Dir: Leo Berkley 2010
Cinemaphobia Policewoman Independent Dir: Various 2009
The Hollowmen Staffer Working Dog Dir: Various 2008
Back to Business Matriarch Independent Dir: Various 2008
Driving Lessons Anne VCA Dir: Robert Fearon 2008
The Pacific Passer-by HBO & 7 Network Dir: Tim Van Patten 2007
Odds On Reporter Independent Dir: Nick Sherry 2007
Neighbours Featured Woman Fremantle Media Dir: Laurence Wilson 2007
Charlotte’s Web Fair Go-er Paramount Pictures Dir: Gary Winick 2005
Lunar Christine Independent Dir: Various 2005
Love Story Mother Independent Dir: Thomas Firth 2005
Umbrella Waitress Independent Dir: Thomas Firth 2004
Inside Out Anthea Independent Dir: Thomas Firth 2004
Blue Hall Orange Mum SKLAM Dir: Kimberly Grigg 2003
Celery Sticks Mum Short Fuse Productions Dir: Jordan Matthews 2002
Ooh La La Beautician Independent Dir: Various 2002
Online
Lunamik Woman Lunamik Dir: Various 2017
TVC’s

SPC Ardmona, Coles, Beef Australia, Target, ACTU (Dept. of Work Place Relations), HWT, Commonwealth
Games, AAMI, Reflex, Cricket Australia, Arnott’'s & Jenny Craig

Stage
Steel Magnolias

The Trip to Bountiful
Ladies, This is War (adaption)

Shelby
Thelma
Penny
Aunt Iris

CATS
Independent
STAG
STAG

Dir: Rhonda Nankivell
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:

Various
Gail Armstrong
Mel De Bono

2004
2003
2002
2002
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Two Weeks With the Queen

Training

Acting TAFTA
National Actors Intensive TAFTA

20 Week Fulltime Course TAFTA
Producers Session TAFTA
National Actors Intensive TAFTA
Emotions TAFTA
Elements 1 & 2 TAFTA
Audition Technique TAFTA

Script Interpretation Brave Studios

Scene work Essentials

Skills

Sports: Swimming, Cycling, Roller Blading, Ice Skating
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Various

Various

Tom McSweeney
Various

John Orcsik
John Orcsik

Tom McSweeney
Tom McSweeney
K. Krejus

Other: Gardening, Milking Cows, Cooking, Dressmaking, Hairdressing, Dancing
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2011
2011
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005



