

Television and Film

management@tripletalent.com.au PO BOX 281, Burwood Victoria. 3125 **P** 0400030717



CHRISTINE LANCASTER

DOB:30th SetHeight:160 cmSize:12Hair:BrownEyes:BrownChest:88 cmWaist:79 cmHips:89 cmShoe:7

30th September, 1970 160 cm 12 Brown Brown 88 cm 79 cm 89 cm 7

Back in Very Small Business	Woman	BIVSB PTY LTD	Dir: Robyn Butler	2017
Utopia Series 3	Defence Expert	Utopia TV Pty Ltd	Dir: Rob Sitch	2017
Creep in Touch	Mrs Spencer	Independent	Dir: Min Tran	2016
Tomorrow	Brenda	RMIT	Dir: Jonathan Gittus	2015
Worst Year of My Life Again	Secretary	Worst Year Productions	Dir: Pino Amenta	2014
Conspiracy 365	Nurse	Circa Entertainment	Dir: Pino Amenta	2011
The Temperatures Rising	Kellie	RMIT	Dir: Leo Berkley	2010
Cinemaphobia	Policewoman	Independent	Dir: Various	2009
The Hollowmen	Staffer	Working Dog	Dir: Various	2008
Back to Business	Matriarch	Independent	Dir: Various	2008
Driving Lessons	Anne	VCA	Dir: Robert Fearon	2008
The Pacific	Passer-by	HBO & 7 Network	Dir: Tim Van Patten	2007
Odds On	Reporter	Independent	Dir: Nick Sherry	2007
Neighbours	Featured Woman	Fremantle Media	Dir: Laurence Wilson	2007
Charlotte's Web	Fair Go-er	Paramount Pictures	Dir: Gary Winick	2005
Lunar	Christine	Independent	Dir: Various	2005
Love Story	Mother	Independent	Dir: Thomas Firth	2005
Umbrella	Waitress	Independent	Dir: Thomas Firth	2004
Inside Out	Anthea	Independent	Dir: Thomas Firth	2004
Blue Hall Orange	Mum	SKLAM	Dir: Kimberly Grigg	2003
Celery Sticks	Mum	Short Fuse Productions	Dir: Jordan Matthews	2002
Ooh La La	Beautician	Independent	Dir: Various	2002
Online				
<u>Online</u> Lunamik	Woman	Lunamik	Dir: Various	2017

TVC's

SPC Ardmona, Coles, Beef Australia, Target, ACTU (Dept. of Work Place Relations), HWT, Commonwealth Games, AAMI, Reflex, Cricket Australia, Arnott's & Jenny Craig

StageSteelSteel MagnoliasTThe Trip to BountifulFLadies, This is War (adaption)F

Shelby Thelma Penny Aunt Iris CATS Independent STAG STAG

Dir: Rhonda Nankivell	2004
Dir: Various	2003
Dir: Gail Armstrong	2002
Dir: Mel De Bono	2002



management@tripletalent.com.au PO BOX 281, Burwood Victoria. 3125 **P** 0400030717

Training			
Acting	TAFTA	Various	2011
National Actors Intensive	TAFTA	Various	2011
20 Week Fulltime Course	TAFTA	Tom McSweeney	2008
Producers Session	TAFTA	Various	2007
National Actors Intensive	TAFTA	John Orcsik	2007
Emotions	TAFTA	John Orcsik	2006
Elements 1 & 2	TAFTA	Tom McSweeney	2006
Audition Technique	TAFTA	Tom McSweeney	2006
Script Interpretation	Brave Studios	K. Krejus	2005
Scene work Essentials			

<u>Skills</u> Sports: Swimming, Cycling, Roller Blading, Ice Skating Other: Gardening, Milking Cows, Cooking, Dressmaking, Hairdressing, Dancing